FRIDAY

Class1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class 4
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Class5
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1.20m

Emma Galea
Shannon O'meara
Andrew Inglis
Vicki Roycroft
Drew Hawkins
Vicki Roycroft

1.30m
Andrew Inglis
Mavrick Miles
Vicki Roycroft
Andrew Inglis
Andrew Inglis
Natalie Mohr

1.40m

Lane Clarke
Andrew Inglis
Mauvrick Miles
Natalie Mohr
Jess Stalling
Ryan McDermott

95cm

Zachery Palamara
Tahlya Priest
Jessica Stalling
Shane Evans
Sarah Crisp
Giorga Gall

1.04m

Lori James
Lori James
Shane Evans
Drew Hawkins
Mia Gigliotti
Anna White

Noonamah Valentina

Isle of D'Largo
Indiana Goodtimes
Copabella Ventura
Peek a Boo

Kenny Casino

Indiana Goodtimes
Verdasco

Kenny Casino
Alillie

Aniklas

Dylano

James Bugatti
Alillie
Verdasco
Dylano

Chatina
Montana MVNZ

Monsun Soldier
Halona

CynthiaR

Balou Barbaresco
ARC Harmony
Beaufort

Bond Girl
Restauranter SHP
Balou Barbaresco
Black Russian
Positano

Body Builder



Class 6 Junior 1.04m

1st Zachery Palamara Monsun Soldier

2nd Olivia Brindley Rise of Phoenix

3rd Reece Keenan La Luna Barichello
4th Charli Stevens Royal River Phantasia

Class7 1.15m

1st Tony Priestley Daibyn Fairings Kiss
2nd Stephen Dingwall Cool Colin

3rd Vicki Roycroft Digger

4th Charlie Brister Bermuda

5th Shannon O'Meara Yalambi's Cartazia Z

6th Lori James Restauranter SHP



