## FRIDAY

Class 1	1.20m	
1st	Emma Galea	Noonamah Valentina
2nd	Shannon O'meara	Isle of D'Largo
3rd	Andrew Inglis	Indiana Goodtimes
4th	Vicki Roycroft	Copabella Ventura
5th	Drew Hawkins	Peek a Boo
6th	Vicki Roycroft	Kenny Casino

Class 2	1.30m	
1st	Andrew Inglis	Indiana Goodtimes
2nd	Mavrick Miles	Verdasco
3rd	Vicki Roycroft	Kenny Casino
4th	Andrew Inglis	Alillie
5th	Andrew Inglis	Aniklas
6th	Natalie Mohr	Dylano

Class 3	1.40m	
1st	Lane Clarke	James Bugatti
2nd	Andrew Inglis	Alillie
3rd	Mavrick Miles	Verdasco
4th	Natalie Mohr	Dylano
5th	Jess Stalling	Chatina
6th	Ryan McDermott	Montana MVNZ
otti	Ryan McDermott	Montana MVIVZ

Class 4	95cm	
1st	Zachery Palamara	Monsun Soldier
2nd	Tahlya Priest	Halona
3rd	Jessica Stalling	Cynthia R
4th	Shane Evans	Balou Barbaresco
5th	Sarah Crisp	ARC Harmony
6th	Giorga Gall	Beaufort

Class 5	1.04m	
1st	Lori James	Bond Girl
2nd	Lori James	Restauranter SHP
3rd	Shane Evans	Balou Barbaresco
4th	<b>Drew Hawkins</b>	Black Russian
5th	Mia Gigliotti	Positano
6th	Anna White	<b>Body Builder</b>

Class 6	Junior 1.04m	
1st	Zachery Palamara	Monsun Soldier
2nd	Olivia Brindley	Rise of Phoenix
3rd	Reece Keenan	La Luna Barichello
4th	Charli Stevens	Royal River Phantasia

Class 7	1.15m	
1st	Tony Priestley	Daibyn Fairings Kiss
2nd	Stephen Dingwall	Cool Colin
3rd	Vicki Roycroft	Digger
4th	Charlie Brister	Bermuda
5th	Shannon O'Meara	Yalambi's Cartazia Z
6th	Lori James	Restauranter SHP